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DISTRICT 

 

Thursday, August 9 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

CHICKEN  & CHEESE QUESADILLA 

VEGETARIAN PENNE PASTA 

 

Friday, August 10 

BEEF HOT DOG 

CRUNCHY FISH  & CHIPS 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

 

 

(AUGUST DAILY SPECIALS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pay for meals on-line at EZSchoolPay.com.          

Apply on-line for free and reduced-price meals at 

www.EZMealApp.com 

Breakfast Lunch 

Every complete meal we serve comes 

with the choice of entrée, fruit or 

vegetable sides and your choice of low 

fat white or chocolate milk.  

 

Other daily LUNCH options: 

 

DELI SANDWICHES 

 

LARGE SALADS 

 

PIZZA  (selected varieties) 

 

GET YOUR MORNING OFF TO A GOOD 

START! BREAKFAST IS SERVED DAILY 

AT ALL MIDDLE SCHOOLS 



Monday, August 27 

CHICKEN NUGGET 

EL POLLO TAQUITO 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH. 

Tuesday, August 28 

ALL NATURAL BEEF TACO 

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Wednesday, August 29 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, August 30 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

BEEF MEATBALL SANDWICH 

VEGETARIAN PENNE PASTA 

Friday, August 31 

CHICKEN CORN DOG  

CRUNCHY FISH & CHIPS 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, August 20 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

EL POLLO TAQUITO 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

Tuesday, August 21 

ALL NATURAL BEEF TACO 

CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Wednesday, August 22 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN  DRUMSTICK 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

CHEESEBURGER 

Thursday, August 23 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

CHICKEN & CHEESE QUESADILLA 

VEGETARIAN PENNE PASTA. 

Friday, August 24 

BEEF HOT DOG 

CRUNCHY FISH & CHIPS 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, August 13 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

TURKEY TACO POCKET. 

Tuesday, August 14 

ALL NATURAL BEEF TACO 

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA. 

Wednesday, August 15 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, August 16 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

BEEF MEATBALL SANDWICH 

VEGETARIAN PENNE PASTA 

Friday, August 17 

CHICKEN CORN DOG 

CRUNCHY FISH & CHIPS 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

o ver 80% 
of our 

menu items, 
and counting, 
meet the 
clean label 
requirements 
as part of our 
partnership with the  
Life Time Foundation. 

www.ltffoundation.org 

WE’RE LOOKING 

FOR A FEW 

EXTRA 

SETS 

OF 

HANDS. 
 Join our team of on-call CAFETERIA staff. You can 

still BE available WHEN YOUR FAMILY NEEDS YOU. 
call TODAY FOR MORE INFORMATION! 

(916) 771-1675 

http://www.lifetimefitness.com

